112  - Waist Coat Jute Party Wear Regular fit
Nehru Collar Designer Solid Waistcoat La
Scoot

62031200 1.00 PCS 1,095.00 1,095.00 0.00 2.50 10.95 2.50 10.95 0.00 0.00

124.00 342,230.00 0.00 3,786.24 3,786.26 0.00

Sub Total : 342230

Party Discount : -205338

Tax Amount : 7572.5
Bill Amount : 144464.5

Amount in Words:  ₹  One Lac Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Four And Paisa  Fifty Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No